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 Masako Altman BOR 916-978-5365 916-978-5392 maltman@mp.usbr.gov 

 Michael Alves Kanawha WD 
Glide WD 

530-934-5476 530-934-7926 kwd4alves@aol.com 

 Terri Anderson Santa Clara Valley WD 408-265-2600 408-264-0213 terriand@scvwd.dst.ca.us 

 Ara Azhderian San Luis WD 209- 826- 4043 209-826-0524 ara_azhderian@sbcglobal.net  

 Martin Bauer BOR 916-979-2361 916-979-7702 mbauer@mp.usbr.gov 

 Larry Bauman BOR 916-978-5364 916-978-5392 lbauman@mp.usbr.gov 

 Tad Berkebile Sacramento County WA 916-874-6482 916-874-8693 berkebilet@saccounty.net 

 Brice Bledsoe Contra Costa WD 925-688-8300 925-688-8347 bbledsoe@ccwater.com 

 David Cone Broadview WD 559-659-2004 559-659-3526 bwd@inreach.com 

 Lee Emrick Colusa County WD 530-476-2669 530-476-3047 ** 
 Mike Finnegan BOR 916-978-5550 916-978-5176 mfinnegan@mp.usbr.gov 

 Matt Foskett NCPA 916-781-4217 916-782-2191 matt@ncpa.com 

 Sandra Gibson BOR 916-978-5385 916-978-5392 sgibson@mp.usbr.gov 

 Mike Hagman T-C Canal Auth. 530-934-2125 530-934-2355 mhagman@saber.net 

 Anthea Hansen Del Puerto WD 209-892-4470 209-892-4469 dpwd@evansinet.com 
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 Russell Harrington Westlands WD 559-241-6229 559-241-6277 rharrington@westlandswater.org 

 Bill Harrison Del Puerto WD, 
Centinella WD 

209-892-4470 209-892-4469 wdhgm@aol.com 

 Bonnie Hood BOR 916-978-5371 916-978-5392 bhood@mp.usbr.gov 

 Chase Hurley Panoche WD 209-364-6136 209-364-6122 churley@panochewd.org 

 Lynn Hurley Santa Clara Valley WD 
                         

408-265-2600 
Ext 2949  

408-264-0213 lynnhurl@scvwd.dst.ca.us 

 Ron Jacobsma Friant Water Users Auth. 559-562-6305 559-562-3496 rjacobsma@fwua.org 

 Jun Jamosmos Stockton East WD 209-948-0333 209-948-0423 jjamosmos@sewd.net 

 Kathryn Kitchell City of Roseville 916-774-5536 916-774-5690 kkitchell@roseville.ca.us 

 Jim Lowden Corning Water District 530-824-2914 530-824-6379 corningwd@shasta.com  

 Joan Maher Santa Clara Valley WD 408-265-2607 
Ext. 2073 

408-264-0213 jmaher@scvwd.dst.ca.us 

 Henry McLaughlin City of Fresno 559-498-4129 559-488-1024 henry.mclaughlin@ci.fresno.ca.us 

 Tona Mederios San Luis D-M WA 209-826-7864 209-826-9698 tona.mederios@sldmwa.org 

 Dennis Michum Glenn-Colusa ID 530-934-8881 530-934-3287 dmichum@gcid.net 

 Frances Mizuno San Luis D-M WA 209-833-1040 209-833-1034 frances.mizuno@sldmwa.org 

 Craig Muehlberg BOR 916-978-5363  cmuehlberg@mp.usbr.gov 
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 Greg Ohanesian Sacramento County WA 916-874-8997 916-874-8693 ohanesiang@saccounty.net 

 Paul Olmstead SMUD 916-732-5716 916-732-6854 polmste@smud.org 
 Mark Oosterman SMUD 916-732-5675 916-732-6131 mooster@smud.org 

 Tasia Papajohn BOR 916-978-5367 916-978-5392 tpapajohn@mp.usbr.gov 

 Jeff Phipps NCPA 916-933-6425 916-933-2636 jphipps@softcom.net 

 Cheryl Pritchett SCVWD 408-265-2607  cpritchett@valleywater.org 

 Jesus Reynoso BOR 916-978-5362 916-978-5392 jreynoso@mp.usbr.gov 

 Maureen Reynoso BOR 916-978-5374 916-978-5392 mreynoso@mp.usbr.gov 

 Ed Roman SMUD 916-732-5667 916-732-6002 eroman@smud.org 

 George Senn CVPWA 916-448-1638 916-446-1063 gsenn@cvpwater.org 

 Maria Solis EBMUD 510-287-1358 510-287-1295 msolis@ebmud.com 

 Robert Stackhouse CVPWA 916-448-1638 916-446-1063 rstack@cvpwater.org 

 Gloria Starkovich FWUA 209-521-1918  gstarkovich@excite.com 

 Alan Thompson East Bay MUD 510-287-1185 510-287-1275 athompso@ebmud.com 

 Jerry  Toenyes NCPA 916-781-4297 916-783-7693 jerry.toenyes@ncpa.com 

 Ronald Vickery Kanawha WD 530-304-7799 530-934-7070 Rvick95988@aol.com 
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 Lisa Weber Westside WD 530-473-2876 530-473-2877 westside@cdusanet.com 

 Chuck Winn CVPWA 916-448-1638 916-446-1063 cwinn@jps.net 
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